K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JULY 2018

Date Dz[; il Subject PG Student Topic Moderator !
‘. | |
02.07.2018 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Kumar Diagnosis and treatment of HIV Dr.Gopal Rao '
03.07.2018 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr.C.R Bhat ﬂ
04.07.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Naveen Dr.Gopal Rao ‘
05.07.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Rahul Dr.Prakash Rao '
1 06.07.2018 | Friday | Journal Dr.Sai Arun Dr.Suresh puthuraya |
09.07.2018 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Naveen | Primary Pulmonary hypertension Dr.C.R Bhat |
o {
10.07.2018 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr. Mahesh Dr.Gopal rao |
711.07.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Monica Dr.Suresh Puthura_\-'a_'
|
12.07.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Sai Arun Dr. Sudev —
13.07.2018 | Friday | Journal | Dr.Prajwal Dr.C.R Bhat
| 16072018 | Monday | Seminar | Dr. Monica | Pathophysiology C/F management of | Dr.Suresh puthuraya §
| dengue fever
| - —— -
[ 17.07.2018 | Tuesday Clinics | Dr.Kumar Dr.C.R Bhat
|
718.07.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics | Dr.Prajwal Dr.Prakash Rao |
19.07.2018 Thursdayt_ TClinics Dr. Naveen Dr.Gopal Rao ‘
20.07.2018 _Friday o | Journal | Dr.Mahesh Dr.Gopal Rao |
23.07.2018 | Monday | Seminar | Dr.Karthik | Pathophysiology Etiology, C/F, Dr.Sudev |
|
' management of acid peptic disease |
24072018 | Tuesday | Clinics | Dr.Karthik Dr.C R Bhat _‘
[25.07.2018 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Rahul Dr.Suresh Puthuraya |
126.07.2018 | Thursday | Clinics | Dr.Mahesh . Dr.Prakash Rao T
. . 1 | | |
27.07.2018 | Friday Journal | Dr.Kumar Dr.Sudev !.
130.07.20 IS_Wonda_\; " Seminar | Dr.Rahul Discuss etiology C/F & Management of Dr.Prakash Rao
‘ intracerebral haemorrage ‘ |
R B | N \/_\:;&;Tﬁ.o.n. '
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